THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5160LEUA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5160/MAX5161 linear-taper digital potentiome-
ters perform the same function as a mechanical poten-
tiometer or a variable resistor. They consist of a fixed
resistor and a wiper contact with 32 tap points that are

Pin Configurations
Selector Guide
Ordering Information
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
TEMP. RANGE
MAX5160LEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX5161NEZT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23
MAX5161MEZT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23
MAX5161LEZT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23
R
(kΩ)
200
100
50
200
100
50
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TOP
MARK
R
(kΩ)
MAX5160NEUA — 200
MAX5160MEUA — 100
MAX5160LEUA — 50
MAX5161NEZT AAAC 200
MAX5161MEZT AAAB 100
MAX5161LEZT AAAA 50
M
A
X
5
1
6
0
/M
A
X
5
1
6
1
Low-Power Digital Potentiometers
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Note 1: For the MAX5160, linearity is defined in terms of H to L code-dependent resistance.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VDD = +2.7V to +5.5V, VH = VDD, VL = 0, TA = TMIN to TMAX. Typical values are at VDD = +5V, TA = +25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional